Monitorler

24

23

27

27

27

27

34

23.

23.

23.

24.

Uriin

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

122,40
usb

164,40
usb

196,80
usb

216,00
usb

291,60
usb

294,00
usb

312,00
usb

438,00
usb

166,80
usb

166,80
usb

166,80
usb

182,40
usb



27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ

CURVED

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

199,20
usb

218,40
usb

228,00
usb

250,80
usb

264,00
usb

276,00
usb

354,00
usb

358,80
usb

546,00
usb



